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MARKET REPORT

COW MARKET STRONG

COWSS140- $150

THE CATTLE MARKET CONTINUES TO SHOW STRENGTH WITH HIGH DEMAND FOR GOOD CATTLE

STEERS
ALPENA 33 BLK/REDX DL
CORSICA 59 XBREDS DL

888
902

$239.00
$235.00

HITCHCOCK
HITCHCOCK
HITCHCOCK
HITCHCOCK
HITCHCOCK
HITCHCOCK
CORSICA
STICKNEY

228
122
62
64
63
63
65
68

HEIFERS
BLK DL
RED DL

BLK DL

BLK DL

BLK DL

BLK DL

BLK DL

BLK BWF DL

910
919
958
965
970
969
891
912

$232.50
$232.00
$229.00
$227.00
$225.50
$225.50
$224.00
$224.00

UPCOMING SALES:

August 20", September 3" & September 17th FEEDER CATTLE SALES

Contact our Field Representatives to consig¢n your cattle!

Kim Ulmer: 605-845-8700

Vaughn Wicks: 605-350-8110

Cauy Hofer: 605-350-0193 * Darrel Mandernach: 605-203-0548




